
Results Summary by Event
Coastal Junior Men's Double Sculls

Genoa, ITA 12 - 15 September 2024

102 CJM2x
(Event)

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 13:21

Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrials

8 13 SEP 2024 1 1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
1. AUS
2:08.32

2. ESP
2:13.14

3. EGY
2:14.20

4. PER
2:14.92

5. ITA
2:16.58

6. GER
2:18.87

7. EST
2:19.58

8. FRA
2:20.16

9. NZL
2:21.22

10. TUR
2:22.01

11. GBR
2:23.52

12. IRL
2:24.66

13. FIN
2:25.40

14. BAH
2:28.38

15. UKR
2:28.75

16. AUT
2:30.29

17. SRI
2:36.86

18. USA
2:44.15

19. CYP
2:44.69

20. RSA
2:45.43

21. JPN
3:37.18

22. POL
4:48.35

41 13 SEP 2024 2 CANCELLED

Knockout

100 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> Q
AUS

2:26.38
AUT

2:32.26

101 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> Q
ESP

2:25.68
UKR

2:30.28

102 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> Q
EGY

2:18.91
BAH

2:33.65

103 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> Q
PER

2:21.44
FIN

2:37.70

104 15 SEP 2024 5 1 -> Q
ITA

2:24.24
IRL

2:40.67

105 15 SEP 2024 6 1 -> Q
GBR

2:24.41
GER

2:24.93

106 15 SEP 2024 7 1 -> Q
TUR

2:23.56
EST

2:25.47

107 15 SEP 2024 8 1 -> Q
FRA

2:27.35
NZL

2:37.33

Quarterfinals

132 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> SA/B
AUS

2:26.45
FRA

2:28.89

133 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> SA/B
ITA

2:23.86
PER

2:27.88

134 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> SA/B
ESP

2:26.93
TUR

2:30.55

135 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> SA/B
EGY

2:21.71
GBR

2:24.41
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Semifinals

136 15 SEP 2024 A/B 1 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
ITA

2:23.01
AUS

2:24.72

137 15 SEP 2024 A/B 2 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
ESP

2:23.79
EGY

2:24.60

Finals

138 15 SEP 2024 B
AUS

2:23.50
EGY

2:39.47

139 15 SEP 2024 A
ESP

2:22.49
ITA

2:24.89

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
(b)
(s)

FORBES Samuel
SCHEEL GAMBORG Oscar

AUT
(b)
(s)

RAUSCHER Valentin
ZWICK Vinzenz

BAH
(b)
(s)

ROBINSON Phoenix
MANOS Tanaj

CYP
(b)
(s)

THEODOROU Marinos
KOZAKOU Leontios Markos

EGY
(b)
(s)

MORSY Ziad
HOZAIN Ahmed Elatiq

ESP
(b)
(s)

AGUILAR BEDON Andres Washingto
LIARTE SAMPER Marco

EST
(b)
(s)

KIRADI Nikolai
VIKS Marcus

FIN
(b)
(s)

SALMI Kasper
SALMI Andre

FRA
(b)
(s)

de BOUSSAC Samuel
VIRY Maxence

GBR
(b)
(s)

SNOXALL Oliver, Oli
SNOXALL Benjamin

GER
(b)
(s)

GAUGLER Colin
de GRUYTER Justus

IRL
(b)
(s)

O'DONOVAN Oran
BARRY Aidan

ITA
(b)
(s)

BELLOMO Leonardo
TAMBORRINO Pasquale

JPN
(b)
(s)

ARISE Kei
HASHIMOTO Masato

NZL
(b)
(s)

NEWTON Jake
BEALE Charles

PER
(b)
(s)

DIEZ CANSECO Lorenzo
PARRY Tomas

POL
(b)
(s)

WOSZCZYK Antoni
SIKORSKI Franciszek

RSA
(b)
(s)

HENN Dylan
SIPAMLA Kumkani

SRI
(b)
(s)

GUNARATNA Shaylon Shayan A
SOORIYARACHCHI Kehan Ishwara

TUR
(b)
(s)

OZ Ali Asrin
ATAKLI Bedirhan Efe

UKR
(b)
(s)

SHAFOROST Andrii
BARANOV Artem

USA
(b)
(s)

PEGG Nathaniel
SEIDEL Colton

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow s stroke

K Knockout Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final
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